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VENETO

3° Trofeo "Citta di Verona" CATEGORIA
RISULTATI

200 Farfalla

Verona , Sabato 04/01/2025 ore 12:54
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor
1° 4
2° 5
3° 6
4° 2
5° 7

- 3
1° 4
2° 3
3° 6
4° 5
5° 2
6° 7
1° 4
2° 3
3° 6
4° 5
5° 2
6° 7
7° 1

Atleta

ZANAROTTO RICCARDO
PADRINI BRIAN
PELOSO MATTEO
BORTOLAMEI CARLO
MOLON FRANCESCO
BETTERLE TOMMASO

GUARISE PIETRO
BIASIOLO TOMMASO
MORELLO MATTIA
BALICE DONATO
TOMMASI ANDREA
MASSIGNAN GIULIO

BARBIERO FEDERICO
BALAN FEDERICO
ZACCARIA MATTEO

RIGON FEDERICO GIUSEPPE

MODONUTTO MATTEO

FUMAI FRANCESCO SAVERIO
VIGNAGA JACOPO MATTIA

Eliminatorie

Anno

2011
2009
2010
2011
2011
2010

2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009

2009
2009
2009
2011
2010
2010
2011

Societa

PADOVANUOTO

TEAM VERONA SSD
PADOVANUOTO

GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL

LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
PADOVANUOTO

NUOTO OLIMPIC SC - CALCINATE
TEAM VERONA SSD

TEAM VERONA SSD

TEAM VENETO ASD
PADOVANUOTO

LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA
LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA

Foglion. 1
09/01/2025

Cat.: Ragazzi M 2009-2011

Tempo Pti
02:06.13 *
02:17.57 *
02:30.33
02:30.38
02:39.44
SQU
02:12.07 *
02:17.62 *
02:19.99 *
02:21.24
02:33.99
02:40.35
02:08.67 *
02:14.84 *
02:19.52 *
02:20.57
02:25.69
02:49.21
02:55.45

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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4.00

6.00
1.00
2.00

9.00
5.00
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